VT States Day 1

Craftsbury

2/24/22

Rank Team

School

Tag 1

Tag 2

Tag 3

Relay Results

Girls Relay Division 1

Finish

Classic

Points

1

BHS Girls
Brown, Rosalie
Fairfax, Gillian
Killburn, Gretta

Cunningham, Rebecca

MMU Girls

Lindemuth, Snow

Bowen, Seven
Barker, Finley
Barker, Hattie

CVU Girls
Crum, Emma
Stidsen, Chloe
Zoller, Zoe
Hobbs, Corinna

MAU Girls
Korzec, Sadie

Rella-Neill, Aurora

Altland, Elyse
White, Eden

BFA Girls

Hodgeman, Lydia

Frost, Maya

Hughes, Adelaide
Hughes, Loghan

BUHS Girls

Normandeau, Sylvie
Normandeau, Katherine

Whitney, Ava

Cummings, Anna

SBHS Girls

Lambert, Jacqueline

Clark, Maggie
McLean, Alisa
Poirier, Paige

SJA Girls
Jolliffe, Siri
Fowler, Mary
Giese, Maren
Wright, Aliza

CHS Girls
Franchetti, Maia
Palmer, Chloe
Sowles, Abigail

MacArdle, Rowan

BHS

MMU

Cvu

MAU

BFA

BUHS

SBHS

SJA

CHS

00:07:09.8 (2)
00:07:09.8 (2)

00:07:29.1 (3)
00:07:29.1 (3)

00:07:06.6 (1)
00:07:06.6 (1)

00:08:01.5 (5)
00:08:01.5 (5)

00:07:43.9 (4)
00:07:43.9 (4)

00:08:08.5 (6)
00:08:08.5 (6)

00:09:17.0 (8)
00:09:17.0 (8)

00:09:38.7 (9)
00:09:38.7 (9)

00:08:50.1 (7)
00:08:50.1 (7)

00:14:38.6 (1)
00:07:28.8 (1)

00:16:12.3 (3)
00:08:43.2 (5)

00:15:41.7 (2)
00:08:35.1 (3)

00:16:13.6 (4)
00:08:12.1 (2)

()
0

00:16:49.6 (5)
00:08:41.0 (4)

00:18:59.4 (6)
00:09:42.3 (6)

00:19:38.5 (7)
00:09:59.7 (7)

00:20:21.4 (8)
00:11:31.2 (8)

00:22:21.2 (1)
00:07:42.5 (1)

00:24:13.9 (3)
00:08:01.5 (2)

00:24:07.9 (2)
00:08:26.1 (5)

00:24:34.7 (4)
00:08:21.0 (4)

00:24:57.3 (5)
00:08:07.7 (3)

00:28:57.1 (6)
00:09:57.6 (6)

00:29:54.7 (7)
00:10:16.2 (7)

00:31:17.9 (8)
00:10:56.5 (8)

00:30:18.7
0

00:31:29.1
0

00:32:06.9
)

00:32:11.9
()

00:33:46.1
0

00:35:17.0
0

00:37:48.5
0

00:39:01.7
()

00:40:28.9
()

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90



