Relay Results

Craftsbury 2/24/22 Girls Relay Division 1 Classic

2/24/22	<u> -</u>						Classic
Rank	Team	School	Tag 1	Tag 2	Tag 3	Finish	Points
1	BHS Girls Brown, Rosalie Fairfax, Gillian Killburn, Gretta Cunningham, Rebecca	BHS	00:07:09.8 (2) 00:07:09.8 (2)	00:14:38.6 (1) 00:07:28.8 (1)	00:22:21.2 (1) 00:07:42.5 (1)	00:30:18.7 ()	10
2	MMU Girls Lindemuth, Snow Bowen, Seven Barker, Finley Barker, Hattie	MMU	00:07:29.1 (3) 00:07:29.1 (3)	00:16:12.3 (3) 00:08:43.2 (5)	00:24:13.9 (3) 00:08:01.5 (2)	00:31:29.1 ()	20
3	CVU Girls Crum, Emma Stidsen, Chloe Zoller, Zoe Hobbs, Corinna	CVU	00:07:06.6 (1) 00:07:06.6 (1)	00:15:41.7 (2) 00:08:35.1 (3)	00:24:07.9 (2) 00:08:26.1 (5)	00:32:06.9 ()	30
4	MAU Girls Korzec, Sadie Rella-Neill, Aurora Altland, Elyse White, Eden	MAU	00:08:01.5 (5) 00:08:01.5 (5)	00:16:13.6 (4) 00:08:12.1 (2)	00:24:34.7 (4) 00:08:21.0 (4)	00:32:11.9 ()	40
5	BFA Girls Hodgeman, Lydia Frost, Maya Hughes, Adelaide Hughes, Loghan	BFA	00:07:43.9 (4) 00:07:43.9 (4)	0	0	00:33:46.1 ()	50
6	BUHS Girls Normandeau, Sylvie Normandeau, Katherine Whitney, Ava Cummings, Anna	BUHS	00:08:08.5 (6) 00:08:08.5 (6)	00:16:49.6 (5) 00:08:41.0 (4)	00:24:57.3 (5) 00:08:07.7 (3)	00:35:17.0 ()	60
7	SBHS Girls Lambert, Jacqueline Clark, Maggie McLean, Alisa Poirier, Paige	SBHS	00:09:17.0 (8) 00:09:17.0 (8)	00:18:59.4 (6) 00:09:42.3 (6)	00:28:57.1 (6) 00:09:57.6 (6)	00:37:48.5 ()	70
8	SJA Girls Jolliffe, Siri Fowler, Mary Giese, Maren Wright, Aliza	SJA	00:09:38.7 (9) 00:09:38.7 (9)	00:19:38.5 (7) 00:09:59.7 (7)	00:29:54.7 (7) 00:10:16.2 (7)	00:39:01.7 ()	80
9	CHS Girls Franchetti, Maia Palmer, Chloe Sowles, Abigail MacArdle, Rowan	CHS	00:08:50.1 (7) 00:08:50.1 (7)	00:20:21.4 (8) 00:11:31.2 (8)	00:31:17.9 (8) 00:10:56.5 (8)	00:40:28.9 ()	90